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Böck Siegmund 2472 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 09:45 92
Breu Hermann 2470 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 09:45 84
Göth Maximilian 2463 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 09.07.11 09:05 95
Göth Maximilian 2463 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 11:30 35
Graf Ludwig 2480 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 25.06.11 13:00 31
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 25.06.11 15:20 39
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.59.50 Sportpistole .45 ACP 26.06.11 09:10 7
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.53.50 Sportpistole 9mm Luger Herren-Alterskl. 26.06.11 13:50 14
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 26.06.11 11:30 18
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 25.06.11 09:10 9
Haase Manfred 2482 416092 2.53.50 Sportpistole 9mm Luger Herren-Alterskl. 26.06.11 13:50 17
Haase Manfred 2482 416092 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 26.06.11 11:30 9
Hofmann Thomas 2469 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 88
Huber Horst 2465 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 09:45 69
Huber Horst 2465 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 76
Huber Horst 2465 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 09:15 16
Huber Horst 2465 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 79
Huber Horst 2465 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 3
Humbold Rainer 2478 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 25.06.11 15:20 13
Humbold Rainer 2478 416092 2.53.10 Sportpistole 9mm Luger 26.06.11 12:40 15
Humbold Rainer 15 416092 1.58.10 Ordonnanzgewehr DSB Schützenklasse 04.06.11 11:00 18
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2466 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 10:30 2
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2466 416092 2.11.62 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Am 24.06.11 13:00 14
Keller Günther 2473 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 15:00 73
Kessel Carima 2608 416092 1.40.43 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 09.07.11 08:30 67
Kessel Carima 2608 416092 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Junioren B w. 03.07.11 11:30 96
Leibig Martin 2464 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 13:15 76
Leibig Martin 2464 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 11:30 68
Lindauer Friedrich 2476 416092 1.10.92 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 18:30 61
Lindauer Friedrich 2476 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 45
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 80
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 11:30 85
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 09:15 18
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 78
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 15:30 33
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 79
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 09:15 17
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 77
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 2
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 09.07.11 16:00 15
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 13:15 47
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 15:30 29
Müller Reinhold 2209 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 11:30 66
Neff Nihad 2462 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 09.07.11 10:10 24
Neff Nihad 2462 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 11:30 40
Picha Stanislaw 2475 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 44
Plötz Ursula 3285 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 75
Rager Matthias 1943 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 72
Schießl Franz 2461 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 13:15 75
Schießl Franz 2461 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 71
Sixl Otto 2481 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 25.06.11 13:00 32
Stöhrmann Bernd 2460 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 15:00 94
Stöhrmann Bernd 2460 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 85
Weiß Konrad 2474 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 43
Wintermayr Peter 2471 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 87
Wintermayr Peter 2471 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 1
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Humbold Rainer 15 416092 1.58.10 Ordonnanzgewehr DSB Schützenklasse 04.06.11 11:00 18
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2466 416092 2.11.62 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Am 24.06.11 13:00 14
Weiß Konrad 2474 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 43
Picha Stanislaw 2475 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 44
Lindauer Friedrich 2476 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 45
Schießl Franz 2461 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 71
Rager Matthias 1943 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 72
Plötz Ursula 3285 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 75
Huber Horst 2465 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 76
Stöhrmann Bernd 2460 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 85
Wintermayr Peter 2471 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 87
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 25.06.11 09:10 9
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2466 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 10:30 2
Müller Reinhold 2209 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 11:30 66
Leibig Martin 2464 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 11:30 68
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 11:30 85
Graf Ludwig 2480 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 25.06.11 13:00 31
Sixl Otto 2481 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 25.06.11 13:00 32
Humbold Rainer 2478 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 25.06.11 15:20 13
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 25.06.11 15:20 39
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.59.50 Sportpistole .45 ACP 26.06.11 09:10 7
Haase Manfred 2482 416092 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 26.06.11 11:30 9
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 26.06.11 11:30 18
Humbold Rainer 2478 416092 2.53.10 Sportpistole 9mm Luger 26.06.11 12:40 15
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.53.50 Sportpistole 9mm Luger Herren-Alterskl. 26.06.11 13:50 14
Haase Manfred 2482 416092 2.53.50 Sportpistole 9mm Luger Herren-Alterskl. 26.06.11 13:50 17
Wintermayr Peter 2471 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 1
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 2
Huber Horst 2465 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 3
Kessel Carima 2608 416092 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Junioren B w. 03.07.11 11:30 96
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 79
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 80
Hofmann Thomas 2469 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 88
Huber Horst 2465 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 09:45 69
Breu Hermann 2470 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 09:45 84
Böck Siegmund 2472 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 09:45 92
Schießl Franz 2461 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 13:15 75
Leibig Martin 2464 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 13:15 76
Keller Günther 2473 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 15:00 73
Stöhrmann Bernd 2460 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 15:00 94
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 15:30 29
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 15:30 33
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 13:15 47
Lindauer Friedrich 2476 416092 1.10.92 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 18:30 61
Huber Horst 2465 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 09:15 16
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 09:15 17
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 09:15 18
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 77
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 78
Huber Horst 2465 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 79
Kessel Carima 2608 416092 1.40.43 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 09.07.11 08:30 67
Göth Maximilian 2463 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 09.07.11 09:05 95
Neff Nihad 2462 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 09.07.11 10:10 24
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 09.07.11 16:00 15
Göth Maximilian 2463 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 11:30 35
Neff Nihad 2462 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 11:30 40
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